January 21, 1997

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1254

Page 2, line 5, replace "reduced" with "prorated" and replace "in the amount of" with "may be charged for new mobile home parks, trailer parks, and campgrounds."

Page 2, remove lines 6 and 7

Page 2, line 14, replace "fifty" with "twenty-five"

Renumber accordingly